the Millcreek Municipal Code Financial Administration
 
     4. Business Matters
         4.1 Discussion and Consideration of Resolution 25-04, Approving an Interlocal Cooperative
Agreement Between Salt Lake County and Millcreek Providing for the Transfer of up to Eight Hundred
Eighty-One Thousand One Hundred Six Dollars ($881,106) for Sidewalk Construction on West Temple
between 3900 South Trax and Central Avenue
          4.2 Discussion and Consideration of Resolution 25-05, Supporting America250 Utah and
Recognizing and Approving the Millcreek Utah250 Community Committee
          4.3 Discussion and Consideration of Resolution 25-06, Accepting the Jordan River Recreation